PARTS LIST FOR RAD-61-5A

PART NO.
S002C0002441
160500710143
50160087N001
113700360007
113700880001
112125500003
113700290001
113700700001
113700690001
113700230037
113700140001
113700780003
113790000001
113700590001
112124270038
160300430140
160603480002

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
112150000001
112150010006
113750030005

DESCRIPTION

CAPILLARY TUBE

CAPACITOR

COMPRESSOR

CONDENSER

FAN

REAR GRILLE

CURTAIN/ FILLER

C-FRAME LH

C-FRAME RH

DECORATIVE FRONT

BLOWER WHEEL

EVAPORATOR

MOTOR

FILTER

POWER CORD

OVERLOAD

START ASSIST

CONTROL SWITCH

CONTROL KNOB

THERMOSTAT

THERMOSTAT KNOB

TRANSFORMER

REMOTE CONTROL

ELECTRONIC CONTROL ASM




PARTS LIST FOR RAD-61-5B

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
S002C0002441 CAPILLARY TUBE
160500710951 CAPACITOR
50160087N001 COMPRESSOR
113700360007 CONDENSER
113700880001 FAN
112125500003 REAR GRILLE
113700290001 CURTAIN/ FILLER
113700700001 C-FRAME LH
113700690001 C-FRAME RH
113700230037 DECORATIVE FRONT
113700140001 BLOWER WHEEL
113700780003 EVAPORATOR
113790000003 MOTOR
113700590001 FILTER
112126000001 POWER CORD
160300430142 OVERLOAD
160603480002 START ASSIST

N/A CONTROL SWITCH

N/A CONTROL KNOB

N/A THERMOSTAT

N/A THERMOSTAT KNOB
112150000001 TRANSFORMER
112150010006 REMOTE CONTROL
113750030005 ELECTRONIC CONTROL ASM




PARTS LIST FOR RAD-61-5C

PART NO.
S002C0002441
160500710141
50160087N001
113700360007
113700880001
112125500003
113700290001
113700700001
113700690001
113700230037
113700140001
113700780003
113790000003
113700590001
112126000501
160300430151
160603480002

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
112150000001
112150010006
112150030005

DESCRIPTION

CAPILLARY TUBE

CAPACITOR

COMPRESSOR

CONDENSER

FAN

REAR GRILLE

CURTAIN/ FILLER

C-FRAME LH

C-FRAME RH

DECORATIVE FRONT

BLOWER WHEEL

EVAPORATOR

MOTOR

FILTER

POWER CORD

OVERLOAD

START ASSIST

CONTROL SWITCH

CONTROL KNOB

THERMOSTAT

THERMOSTAT KNOB

TRANSFORMER

REMOTE CONTROL

ELECTRONIC CONTROL ASM




PARTS LIST FOR RAD-61-5D

PART NO.
S002C0002441
160500710141
50160087N001
113700360007
113700880001
112125500003
113700290001
113700700001
113700690001
113700230037
113700140001
113700780003
113790000003
113700590001
112126000001
160300430151
160603480002

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
112150000001
112150010006
113750030005

DESCRIPTION

CAPILLARY TUBE

CAPACITOR

COMPRESSOR

CONDENSER

FAN

REAR GRILLE

CURTAIN/ FILLER

C-FRAME LH

C-FRAME RH

DECORATIVE FRONT

BLOWER WHEEL

EVAPORATOR

MOTOR

FILTER

POWER CORD

OVERLOAD

START ASSIST

CONTROL SWITCH

CONTROL KNOB

THERMOSTAT

THERMOSTAT KNOB

TRANSFORMER

REMOTE CONTROL

ELECTRONIC CONTROL ASM




PARTS LIST FOR RAD-61-5E

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
S002C0002441 CAPILLARY TUBE
160500710951 CAPACITOR
50160087N001 COMPRESSOR
113701480001 CONDENSER
113700880001 FAN
112125500003 REAR GRILLE
113700290001 CURTAIN/ FILLER
113700700001 C-FRAME LH
113700690001 C-FRAME RH
113700230037 DECORATIVE FRONT
113700140001 BLOWER WHEEL
113700780003 EVAPORATOR
113790000001 MOTOR
113700590001 FILTER
112126000201 POWER CORD
160300430142 OVERLOAD
160603480002 START ASSIST

N/A CONTROL SWITCH
N/A CONTROL KNOB
N/A THERMOSTAT
N/A THERMOSTAT KNOB
112150000001 TRANSFORMER
112150010006 REMOTE CONTROL

113750030005

ELECTRONIC CONTROL ASM




PARTS LIST FOR RAD-61-5F

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
S002C0002441 CAPILLARY TUBE
160500710951 CAPACITOR
50160087N001 COMPRESSOR
113701480001 CONDENSER
113700880001 FAN
112125500003 REAR GRILLE
113700290001 CURTAIN/ FILLER
113700700001 C-FRAME LH
113700690001 C-FRAME RH
113700230037 DECORATIVE FRONT
113700140001 BLOWER WHEEL
113700780003 EVAPORATOR
113790000001 MOTOR
113700590001 FILTER
112126000001 POWER CORD
160300430142 OVERLOAD
160603480002 START ASSIST

N/A CONTROL SWITCH

N/A CONTROL KNOB

N/A THERMOSTAT

N/A THERMOSTAT KNOB
112150000001 TRANSFORMER
112150010006 REMOTE CONTROL
113750030005 ELECTRONIC CONTROL ASM
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